licrept/d-rellOl.w

User: BLEINTZ

License

CO-00827

CO-00843

CO-00699

CO-00084

CO-00828

CO-00110

CO-00844

COo-00847

CO-00839

CO-00068

CO-00003

CO-00825

CO-00085

CO-00097

CO-00841

CO-00834

CO-00672

CO-00011

CO-00824

CO-00849

CO-00589

CO-00820

Licensee Name Title

AMUSEMENT MIDWAY PROVIDERS INC
5348 VEGAS DR #269

BADLANDS MUSIC INC
25 2ND AVE E

BROS MUSIC AND GAMES INC
224 33RD AVE S

DAKOTA AMUSEMENT LLC
PO BOX 38

DAKOTA MUSIC

FPN INC
4151 38TH ST S STE C

FPN GAMING

FREIDEL'S MUSIC AND RECREATION

114 2ND ST W

FUN & GAMES LLC
1655 MAIN AVE SE

GFF CONCESSIONS LLC
3262 W MONTEREY ST

HARDING CHERYL
2933 s 83RD ST
HILL ALAN AR VIDEO

I F LAFLEUR & SON INC
PO BOX 892

J P PEPPERONI INC
1844 N PRESTON RD

TILT STUDIO

JAMESTOWN AMUSEMENT LLC

PO BOX 38

L & L DISTRIBUTING LLC
9570 42ND ST S

MIDWAY WEST AMUSEMENT INC
13604 N 99TH AVE

MILLER VENDING LLC

NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK SUGARLOAF OF MINNESOTA

246 S TAYLOR AVE UNIT 200

NORTANA AMUSEMENT LLC
PO BOX 38

PRIZE TIME LLC

RED RIVER ARCADE TECHNOLOGIES RED RIVER ARCADE

620 MAIN AVE APT 511

ROCHUS AMUSEMENT INC
PO BOX 2

TC ENTERTAINMENT LLC
3485 JACKS WAY S

MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS

NORTHERN EXPRESSIONS VENDING

KINGPINZ SOCIAL

North Dakota Office of Attorney General
Current License List for OPERATOR - COIN OPERATED (CO)

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026

County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

Address

1805 MAIN AVE W

25 2ND AVE E

1000 S 42ND ST

1511 LOCKHEED DRIVE UNIT 13

4151 38TH ST S STE C

122 E BDWY AVE

3203 32ND AVE S STE 105

612 7TH AVE W

2933 S 83RD ST

6914 58TH AVE N

1219 COLLEGE DR N

2400 10TH ST sSwW

8147 36TH ST SE

9570 42ND ST S

WISHEK FAIRGROUNDS 8050 38TH AVE SE

808 MIDWAY DR

CT CORP SYS 120 W SWEET AVE

251 66TH ST E

817 DUKE DR APT 103

620 MAIN AVE APT 511

301 13TH ST NW

3485 JACKS WAY S

Phone 1

817-946-9272

701-483-7665

320-251-2627

218-367-3360

701-293-9400

605-845-7309

701-367-0786

480-636-0607

701-699-4686

701-850-6012

701-662-8631

972-939-4200

218-367-3360

701-532-3111

480-497-6871

701-537-3151

303-444-2559

218-367-3360

352-216-9891

701-866-4041

218-289-2061

701-532-2695

Page:

1

02/27/26 15:12:01

WEST FARGO

DICKINSON

GRAND FORKS

BISMARCK

FARGO

BISMARCK

FARGO

LISBON

GRAND FORKS

HARWOOD

DEVILS LAKE

MINOT

JAMESTOWN

FARGO

WISHEK

BISMARCK

BISMARCK

WILLISTON

GRAND FORKS

FARGO

DEVILS LAKE

FARGO

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

58601

58201

58504

58104

58501

58103

58054

58201

58042-9618

58301

58701

58401

58104

58501-2425

58504

58802

58201-3970

58103

58301

58104

CO

055

045

055

055

009

055

055

055

018

009

036

055

055

009

055

008

055

055

018

009

055

055



licrept/d-rellOl.w
User: BLEINTZ

License Licensee Name

CO-00095 UNITED AMUSEMENT LLC
PO BOX 38

CO-00060 VENDEE LLC

CO-00693 VERVALEN MARK L

CO-00721 WELTZ SHAWN

1741 22ND ST NE

Total Licenses:

26

North Dakota Office of Attorney General
Current License List for OPERATOR - COIN OPERATED (CO)

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

Title Address

1212 55TH ST N UNIT 13

FARGO PINBALL 2208 CENTENNIAL ROSE DR S
RED RIVER VENDING & AMUSEMENT 1311 5TH AVE N

SHAWNS AMUSEMENT MACHINES 1741 22ND ST NE

--- End of Report ---

Phone 1

218-367-3360

701-566-0026

701-741-1559

701-693-6103

Page:

2

02/27/26 15:12:01

FARGO

GRAND FORKS

ANAMOOSE

ND

ND

58104-6815

58203-3152

58710

CO

055

009

018

025



