

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
 County: All Counties
 Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
CO-00827	AMUSEMENT MIDWAY PROVIDERS INC 5348 VEGAS DR #269		1805 MAIN AVE W	817-946-9272	WEST FARGO	ND 58078	055
CO-00843	BADLANDS MUSIC INC 25 2ND AVE E		25 2ND AVE E	701-483-7665	DICKINSON	ND 58601	045
CO-00699	BROS MUSIC AND GAMES INC 224 33RD AVE S	MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS	1000 S 42ND ST	320-251-2627	GRAND FORKS	ND 58201	055
CO-00084	DAKOTA AMUSEMENT LLC PO BOX 38	DAKOTA MUSIC	1511 LOCKHEED DRIVE UNIT 13	218-367-3360	BISMARCK	ND 58504	055
CO-00828	FPN INC 4151 38TH ST S STE C	FPN GAMING	4151 38TH ST S STE C	701-293-9400	FARGO	ND 58104	009
CO-00110	FREIDEL'S MUSIC AND RECREATION 114 2ND ST W		122 E BDWY AVE	605-845-7309	BISMARCK	ND 58501	055
CO-00844	FUN & GAMES LLC 1655 MAIN AVE SE		3203 32ND AVE S STE 105	701-367-0786	FARGO	ND 58103	055
CO-00847	GFF CONCESSIONS LLC 3262 W MONTEREY ST		612 7TH AVE W	480-636-0607	LISBON	ND 58054	055
CO-00839	HARDING CHERYL 2933 S 83RD ST	NORTHERN EXPRESSIONS VENDING	2933 S 83RD ST	701-699-4686	GRAND FORKS	ND 58201	018
CO-00068	HILL ALAN	AR VIDEO	6914 58TH AVE N	701-850-6012	HARWOOD	ND 58042-9618	009
CO-00003	I F LAFLEUR & SON INC PO BOX 892		1219 COLLEGE DR N	701-662-8631	DEVILS LAKE	ND 58301	036
CO-00825	J P PEPPERONI INC 1844 N PRESTON RD	TILT STUDIO	2400 10TH ST SW	972-939-4200	MINOT	ND 58701	055
CO-00085	JAMESTOWN AMUSEMENT LLC PO BOX 38		8147 36TH ST SE	218-367-3360	JAMESTOWN	ND 58401	055
CO-00097	L & L DISTRIBUTING LLC 9570 42ND ST S		9570 42ND ST S	701-532-3111	FARGO	ND 58104	009
CO-00841	MIDWAY WEST AMUSEMENT INC 13604 N 99TH AVE		WISHEK FAIRGROUNDS 8050 38TH AVE SE	480-497-6871	WISHEK	ND	055
CO-00834	MILLER VENDING LLC		808 MIDWAY DR	701-537-3151	BISMARCK	ND 58501-2425	008
CO-00672	NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK 246 S TAYLOR AVE UNIT 200	SUGARLOAF OF MINNESOTA	CT CORP SYS 120 W SWEET AVE	303-444-2559	BISMARCK	ND 58504	055
CO-00011	NORTANA AMUSEMENT LLC PO BOX 38		251 66TH ST E	218-367-3360	WILLISTON	ND 58802	055
CO-00824	PRIZE TIME LLC		817 DUKE DR APT 103	352-216-9891	GRAND FORKS	ND 58201-3970	018
CO-00849	RED RIVER ARCADE TECHNOLOGIES 620 MAIN AVE APT 511	RED RIVER ARCADE	620 MAIN AVE APT 511	701-866-4041	FARGO	ND 58103	009
CO-00589	ROCHUS AMUSEMENT INC PO BOX 2		301 13TH ST NW	218-289-2061	DEVILS LAKE	ND 58301	055
CO-00820	TC ENTERTAINMENT LLC 3485 JACKS WAY S	KINGPINZ SOCIAL	3485 JACKS WAY S	701-532-2695	FARGO	ND 58104	055

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
CO-00095	UNITED AMUSEMENT LLC PO BOX 38		1212 55TH ST N UNIT 13	218-367-3360	FARGO	ND 58102	055
CO-00060	VENDEE LLC	FARGO PINBALL	2208 CENTENNIAL ROSE DR S	701-566-0026	FARGO	ND 58104-6815	009
CO-00693	VERVALEN MARK L	RED RIVER VENDING & AMUSEMENT	1311 5TH AVE N	701-741-1559	GRAND FORKS	ND 58203-3152	018
CO-00721	WELTZ SHAWN 1741 22ND ST NE		SHAWNS AMUSEMENT MACHINES 1741 22ND ST NE	701-693-6103	ANAMOOSE	ND 58710	025

Total Licenses: 26

--- End of Report ---